03. bis 04.02.2007

19. Schwimmen um den GWV-Dompfaff-Pokal

Seite: 83

Wettkampf-Nr. 28

100 m Lagenschwimmen Frauen -Finale-

Offene Wertung

Melanie Otto

Uta Miiller

Jenny Wachsmuth

Anja Georgi

Theresa Rothenblicher
Kristin Reiter

Stefanie Stenger

Franziska Schwingenschldgl

@NoUThAWNE

1987
1991
1988
1991
1991
1992
1990
1993

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
Dresdner SC 1898

Dresdner SC 1898

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923
TV Marktheidenfeld

1.FCN Schwimmen

01:05,17
01:05,63
01:07,43
01:07,50
01:07,77
01:09,65
01:12,86
01:14,42
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